
2024 USDF All-Breeds Awards Results 

 

Adult Amateur - First Level  

1. SMOKEY’S GENTLE SPIRIT (66.017) Teresa Malloy 

2. OGO SHAWALLA SPAR'S HAWK (65.000) Margaret McKibbin-Favreau 

3. JAX KILLIAN GOLD (63.182) Viktoria Sargeant 

4. JAX SILVER LINING (62.260) Viktoria Sargeant 

Adult Amateur - Second Level  

1. ARMADA CAPTAIN MORGAN (65.643) Billie Taft 

Adult Amateur - Third Level  

1. SPRING HOLLOW LADY GRACE (61.581) Carol Weber 

Adult Amateur - Training Level  

1. ENSIGNS SELECT (67.069) Elisabetta Mannello 

2.  PROMISE PICASSO (66.600) Erin Buie 

3.  HD SPRINGFIELD (63.448) Jennifer Cooke 

4. EMR HASHTAG (63.000) Emily Thorpe 

 

 

 

Junior/Young Rider - First Level  

1.  MASQUERADE IN GOLD BARBIE (61.667) Helena Sargeant 

 

 

Musical Freestyle - Third Level  

1.  KENNEBEC RUGBY (66.375) Kathleen Bailey 



2024 USDF All-Breeds Awards Results (Continued) 

 

Open - First Level  

1. SMOKEY’S GENTLE SPIRIT (66.017) Teresa Malloy 

2. OGO SHAWALLA SPAR'S HAWK (65.000) Margaret McKibbin-Favreau 

3. JAX KILLIAN GOLD (63.182) Viktoria Sargeant 

4. JAX SILVER LINING (62.260) Viktoria Sargeant 

5. MASQUERADE IN GOLD BARBIE (61.667) Helena Sargeant 

Open - Second Level  

1. ARMADA CAPTAIN MORGAN (65.643) Billie Taft 

2.  CHANDELLE HI TESSERACT (63.810) Robin McNabb 

Open - Third Level  

1.  KENNEBEC RUGBY (65.250) Kathleen Bailey 

2.  SPRING HOLLOW LADY GRACE (62.365) Carol Weber, Courtney Lau 

Open - Fourth Level  

1.  MOANA IRISH MIST (61.250) Sally Anderson 

Open – Prix St. Georges  

1.  EMR ARISING (60.478) Erin Scelba-Johnson 

Open - Training Level  

1.  ENSIGNS SELECT (67.069) Elisabetta Mannello 

2.  NHR CINDER ELLA (67.062) Suzan Strahan 

3.  PROMISE PICASSO (66.600) Erin Buie 

4.  GLADHEART OBSIDIAN (64.300) Emmalie Hatch-Krueger 

5.  SWISH AND FLICK (63.600) Ashley Anderson 

6.  HD SPRINGFIELD (63.448) Jennifer Cooke 

7.  EMR HASHTAG (63.000) Emily Thorpe 

 

 

Vintage Cup – First Level (Adult Amateur)  

1.  OGO SHAWALLA SPAR'S HAWK (65.000) Margaret McKibbin-Favreau 

Vintage Cup – Third Level (Adult Amateur)  

1. SPRING HOLLOW LADY GRACE (61.581) Carol Weber 

Vintage Cup – Training Level (Adult Amateur)  

1.  HD SPRINGFIELD (63.448) Jennifer Cooke 

Vintage Cup -Training Level (Professional) 

1.  NHR CINDER ELLA (67.062) Suzan Strahan 


